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Description

201009290003
21640

09/29/2010
03:02:53

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
TRACY LYNNE

201010180003
46710

10/18/2010
12:23:28

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCORMICK
AMBER

201011090003
76120

11/09/2010
02:59:57

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARCUS
BETTY

201012010004
02090

12/01/2010
02:03:07

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LIGHT
KIMBERLY A

201011230003
93000

11/23/2010
10:15:17

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TUCKER
SHARON L

201012160004
22580

12/16/2010
08:21:16

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BUSH
KENNETH M

201012210004
28710

12/21/2010
10:42:29

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRITZ JOEL
DEAN

201012210004
28790

12/21/2010
11:19:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOORSMA
WENDY

201012280004
35300

12/28/2010
02:42:41

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COLLINS
CONNIE

201101210000
21580

01/21/2011
08:13:09

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIPPER
JAMES M

201101180000
16560

01/18/2011
12:14:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAIR
KATHRYN G

201102020000
35970

02/02/2011
09:30:42

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNN RUTH N

201102150000
53730

02/15/2011
02:17:23

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VAN LOAN
ROBERT A

201103070000
74840

03/07/2011
10:25:32

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOWMAN
BARRON C

201103160000
84890

03/16/2011
08:59:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROTHERS
GLENN W



201104260001
26240

04/26/2011
10:36:02

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YARBROUGH
ELIZABETH A

201105060001
37710

05/06/2011
12:47:22

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRAY BRIANA

201105230001
52230

05/23/2011
10:52:13

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BERRYMAN
WILLIAM A

201105160001
44780

05/16/2011
08:35:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COX
CHRISTINE
MARY

201106020001
61370

06/02/2011
11:29:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOND
RACHEL

201106100001
71200

06/10/2011
10:19:55

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOOCH
JOHANNA
MARIA

201106220001
83280

06/22/2011
03:56:01

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEVINE
PHILLIP S

201106230001
83450

06/23/2011
10:32:39

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSTON
KARRIE

201106230001
83530

06/23/2011
10:46:49

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EVANS
TIMOTHY

201107080001
97800

07/08/2011
09:07:21

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
MYRNA

201107190002
09560

07/19/2011
10:23:34

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALDWELL
JAMES
NATHANIEL

201107290002
20570

07/29/2011
11:54:51

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLAHAN
STEPHANIE
MICHELLE

201108220002
46410

08/22/2011
09:43:50

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
GINGER

201108300002
56460

08/30/2011
02:31:20

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEGRON
JENNIFER

201109160002
74420

09/16/2011
09:48:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRENTICE
WANDA F


